NuAire, Inc. | 2100 Fernbrook Lane | Plymouth, MN 55447 | U.S.A. | 763.553.1270 | www.nuaire.com
	 © Copyright 2017. NuAire, Inc. All Rights Reserved.  20-1419-F-D-EN-1-0617
Tube Chart for Rotor NU-RX500
Lids NU-L500
Centrifuge Model(s) NU-C200V / NU-C300V NU-C200R / NU-C300R / NU-C300RF
Max Speed RPM 4500 5100
Max Speed XG 4188 5350
Cell Culture

lid NU-L500
Compatibility
Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes No Yes Yes No
Type of Tube Part # Description Qty Model: NU-C200V Model: NU-C200R
96 Well Plate
NU-BXDW Microplate Carrier (Set of 4)
16
4500 rpm
4188 xg
5100 rpm
5350 xg
Cell Culture Plate 16
Deep Well 4
Type of Tube Part # Description Qty Model: NU-C200V Model: NU-C200R
Microtubes (1.5/2ml)
NU-RA24-2 Angular Rotor 24 x 1.5/2ml 45° 24 15300 RPM / 22380 xg 18000 RPM / 30980 xg
NU-RA30-2 Angular Rotor 30 x 1.5/2ml 45° 30 15300 RPM / 25350 xg 16000 RPM / 27720 xg
NU-RA48-2 Angular Rotor 48 x 1.5/2ml 45° 48 14000 RPM / 21720 xg 15500 RPM / 26620 xg
Microtubes (5ml) NU-RA16-5 Angular Rotor 16 x 5ml 45° 16 13200 RPM / 21035 xg 13200 RPM / 21000 xg
Conical Tubes (15ml) NU-RA30-15 Angular Rotor 30 x 15 37 30 4500 RPM / 3169 xg 4800 RPM / 3606 xg
Conical Tubes (50ml) NU-RA8-50 Angular Rotor 8 x 50ml 25° 8 10700 RPM / 13000 xg 12100 RPM / 16660 xg
Type of Tube Part # Description Qty Model: NU-C200V Model: NU-C200R
96 Well Plate NU-RHDW Microplate Rotor 8
4500 RPM / 3531 xg 5100 RPM / 4537 xgCell Culture Plate NU-BH-DW Microplate Buckets 8
Deep Well NU-LH Microplate Lids 2